TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY
Tuskegee, Alabama
SEMESTER TUITION, FEES, AND EXPENSES
2024-2025

Website:


http://www.tuskegee.edu/bursar

TUITION ONLINE LEARNING PROGRAM (8 Week Terms)

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 4




*** Two-Bedroom Suite Renovated


/programs-courses/academic-calendar

Multi-Student Discounts****

Two or more siblings attending Tuskegee University in the same semester are eligible for tuition and residence hall discounts.
Tuition/room discounts are not available to either student if one student is receiving Tuskegee full tuition/room scholarships and/or

living in campus apartments.

Tuition Discount

Room Discount

All Siblings (per student per semester) $270 Two Siblings (per student per semester) $612
Three Siblings (per student per semester) $908
Enrollment Fee and Miscellaneous Charges
DESCRIPTION FALL SPRING
Nursing:
Lab Equipment (Junior &Senior) $55 $55
Cognitive Diagnostic Testing Fee (Juniors & Seniors) $60 $60
NCLEX Review & Testing Fee (Seniors 2™ Senior) $210 $210
Gross Anatomy Lab Fee (Allied Health) $150 $150
Allied Health Physiology Fee $30 $30
Late Registration $300 $300
Reinstatement Fee $100 $100
Enrollment Fee and Miscellaneous Charges Continued
DESCRIPTION FALL SPRING







